
DolciDolci

TIRAMISU  11.95TIRAMISU  11.95
espresso & rum-soaked ladyfinger,  espresso & rum-soaked ladyfinger,  

mascarpone cream, cocoa, and chocolate saucemascarpone cream, cocoa, and chocolate sauce

SLOPPY SUNDAE  11.95SLOPPY SUNDAE  11.95
vanilla gelato, caramel, chocolate sauce,vanilla gelato, caramel, chocolate sauce,

candied pecans, maraschino cherry, whipped creamcandied pecans, maraschino cherry, whipped cream

PROFITEROLES  10.95PROFITEROLES  10.95
warm cream puffs, pistachio gelato, chocolate saucewarm cream puffs, pistachio gelato, chocolate sauce

CHOCOLATE TORTE  13.95CHOCOLATE TORTE  13.95
many layers of chocolate cake and chocolate fudge,  many layers of chocolate cake and chocolate fudge,  

vanilla bean gelato, cherries and chocolate sea salt crumblevanilla bean gelato, cherries and chocolate sea salt crumble

RICOTTA CANNOLI  12.95RICOTTA CANNOLI  12.95
warm spices, candied apples,  warm spices, candied apples,  

walnut streusal, brown butter caramelwalnut streusal, brown butter caramel

CITRUS SBRICIOLATA  12.95CITRUS SBRICIOLATA  12.95
italian crumb cake, lemon curd, sweet ricottaitalian crumb cake, lemon curd, sweet ricotta


